Customized design available upon request
Part Number L(mH)  Rated Current (AMax)
FWFCC2319-1000L070C 100.0 2100 1810 0.7
FWFCC2319-680L090C 68.0 1440 1100 0.9
FWFCC2319-470L110C 47.0 970 804 1.1
FWFCC2319-390L120C 39.0 800 696 1.2
FWFCC2319-270L140C 27.0 530 440 1.4
FWFCC2319-150L190C 15.0 310 279 1.9
FWFCC2319-100L230C 10.0 200 188 2.3
FWFCC2319-xxxLxxxC
Frame Core
Power Line Chokes
FWFCC2319 SERIES